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Michigan State Historic Preservation Office 

List of Consultants Meeting Federal Qualifications for Historical Architects 

The individuals on this list have provided documentation to the State Historic Preservation Office, 
Michigan State Housing Development Authority and have demonstrated that they meet or exceed the 
professional requirements for "Historic Architecture" as stated in 36 CFR Part 61. This list is provided 
as a convenience to the public.  Placement on this list does not constitute an endorsement of any 
individual, corporation, or institution by the Michigan State Preservation Office. It does not 
guarantee the competence of any individual or firm; nor is there any guarantee, implicit or 
implied, that any work product produced by those on this list will necessarily meet federal 
and state requirements. We strongly recommend that you contact at least three consultants when 
making your selection, and request references from previous clients 

Contact: Bryan Lijewski, Architect 
Phone: 517/331-4761 
Email: lijewskib@michigan.gov 
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Mr. John William Cox RA 
1.618 Interests, LLC 
660 Woodward Ave, Suite 1500 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/300-8033 
Fax: 313/962-5070 
Email: john.cox@1p618i.com 
URL: www.1p6181i.com 
 
Mr. Donald Bauman AIA, CSI, LEED AP 
Albert Kahn Associates, Inc. 
3011 W Grand Blvd, Suite 1800 
Detroit, MI 48202 
Phone: 313/202-7622 
Fax: n/a 
Email: donald.bauman@akahn.com 
URL: www.albertkahn.com 
 

 
Mr. Alan H. Cobb FAIA, LEED AP BD+C 
Albert Kahn Associates, Inc. 
3011 W Grand Blvd, Suite 1800 
Detroit, MI 48202 
Phone: 313/202-7836 
Fax: n/a 
Email: alan.cobb@akahn.com 
URL: www.albertkahn.com 
 
Ms. Ellen Farlow Stoner AIA, LEED AP 
Altusworks, Inc. 
211 N. Clinton Street, Suite 3S  
Chicago, IL 60661 
Phone: 773/545-1870 
Email: estoner@altusworks.com 
URL: www.altusworks.com 
 
  

mailto:McKayR@michigan.gov


Historic Architects List 
Rev 01/25 

 

Page 2 of 10 
 

Mr. Edward J. Kelly, Jr. RA 
Archiopolis Architects, LLC 
321 S Main St,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/664-1400 
Fax: 734/665-4600 
Email: ekelly.archiopolis@yahoo.com 
URL: www.archiopolis.com 
 
Mr. Randy L. Case AIA, NCARB, LEED AP 
Architecture + Design Inc. 
95 Lynwood Dr,  
Battle Creek, MI 49015 
Phone: 269/209-3553 
Fax: n/a 
Email: rcase@aplusd.biz 
URL: www.aplusd.biz 
 
Mr. Alexander V. Bogaerts  
Alexander V. Bogaerts & Associates PC 
2445 Franklin Rd,  
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 
Phone: 248/334-5000 
Fax: 248/334-0092 
Email: abogaerts@bogaerts.us 
URL: www.bogaerts.us 
 
Ms. Laura M. Cunninghan AIA, NCARB 
Alexander V. Bogaerts & Associates PC 
2445 Franklin Rd,  
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 
Phone: 248/334-5000 
Fax: 248/334-0092 
Email: lcunningham@bogaerts.us 
URL: www.bogaerts.us 
 
Mr. Anthony Marszalec NCARB 
Alexander V. Bogaerts & Associates PC 
2445 Franklin Rd,  
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 
Phone: 248/334-5000 
Fax: 248/334-0092 
Email: tmarszalec@bogaerts.us 
URL: www.bogaerts.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms. Lillian Candela, RA, NCARB 
Bedrock 
630 Woodward Ave. 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 248/807-8714 
Email: lilliancandela@bedrockdetroit.com 
URL: www.bedrockdetroit.com 
 
Mr. Thomas Nemitz AIA 
Cornerstone Architects Inc 
440 Bridge St,  
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
Phone: 616/774-0100 
Fax: 616/774-2956 
Email: tnemitz@cornerstone-arch.com 
URL: www.cornerstone-arch.com 
 
Mr. Thomas Nemitz AIA 
Cornerstone Architects Inc 
122 S Union St, # 200 
Traverse City, MI 49684 
Phone: 231/947-2177 
Fax: 231/933-4310 
Email: tnemitz@cornerstone-arch.com 
URL: www.cornerstone-arch.com 
 
Mr. Brendan D. Crumlish RA, NCARB,  
LEED GA 
Crumlish and Crumlish Architects, Inc. 
3215-B Sugar Maple Ct,  
South Bend, IN 46628 
Phone: 574/282-2998 
Fax: 574/282-2994 
Email: crumlisharchitects@gmail.com 
URL: www.crumlishandcrumlish.com 
 
Mr. Scott McElrath Leed GA, NCARB 
Dangerous Architects PC 
104 South Main St,  
Chelsea, MI 48118 
Phone: 734/475-3660 
Fax: n/a 
Email: info@dangerousarchitecs.com 
URL: www.dangerousarchitects.com 
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Mr. Paul Darling AIA, LEED AP 
Darling Architecture 
1430 Hatcher Crescent,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
Phone: 734/663-2103 
Fax: 734/663-2103 
Email: paulwdarling@gmail.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Ms. Grace A. Smith RA, LEED AP 
Designsmiths 
200 E Division St,  
Rockford, MI 49341 
Phone: 616/866-4089 
Fax: n/a 
Email: designsmiths@hotmail.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Mr. Kim D. DeStigter RA, LEED AP 
DeStigter Architecture & Planning 
18 Goodrich SW,  
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 
Phone: 616/458-5620 
Fax: n/a 
Email: Kim@destigterarchitecture.com 
URL: www.destigterarchitecture.com 
 
Mr. John T. Kirk, AIA 
DLZ Michigan 
1425 Keystone Ave,  
Lansing, MI 48911 
Phone: 517/393-6800 
Fax: n/a 
Email: jkirk@dlz.com 
URL: www.dlz.com 
 
Mr. Cody Newman, AIA 
Driven Design Studio 
117 West Michigan Avenue 
Battle Creek, MI 49017 
Phone: 269/753-8040 
Fax:  n/a 
Email: cody@drivendesignstudio.com 
URL:  www.drivendesignstudio.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Daniel E. Bollman, AIA 
East Arbor Architecture, LLC 
405 Grove St.  
East Lansing, MI 48823 
Phone: 517/993-8148 
Fax: n/a 
Email: daniel@eastarbor.com 
URL: www.eastarbor.com 
 
Mr. Paul G. Hohmann AIA, LEED AP 
Ebersoldt + Associates 
1214 Washington Ave.,  
St. Louis, MO 63103 
Phone: 314/241-4566 
Fax: 314/241-4939 
Email: phohmann@eplusa-arch.com 
URL: www.eplusa-arch.com 
 
Ms. Tammis L. Donaldson RA, LEED AP, 
NCARB 
Ekocite Architecture 
137 E Bloomfield Ave,  
Royal Oak, MI 48073 
Phone: 248/629-7428 
Fax: n/a 
Email: tammis@ekocite.com 
URL: www.ekocite.com 
 
Mr. Raymond J. Kendra AIA, LEED AP, 
NCARB 
Environmental Architects 
10241 E Cherry Bend Rd,  
Traverse City, MI 49684 
Phone: 231/946-1234 
Fax: n/a 
Email: ray@env-arch.com 
URL: www.env-arch.com 
 
Mr. Steven C. Flum, AIA 
Steven C. Flum, Inc. 
3105 Holbrook Street,  
Hamtramck, MI 48212 
Phone: 313/831-2844 
Fax: n/a 
Email: sflum@stevencflum.com 
URL: www.stevenflum.com 
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Mr. James Furkis, AIA, NCARB, LEED GA 
Furkis Architectural Consulting 
8013 Smith Rd,  
Berrien Center, MI 49102 
Phone: 269/240-7213 
Fax: n/a 
Email: Jim@furkis.com 
URL: www.furkis.com 
 
Mr. James T. Pappas AIA 
Fusco, Shaffer & Pappas, Inc. 
550 E Nine Mile Rd,  
Ferndale, MI 48220 
Phone: 248/543-4100 
Fax: 248/543-4141 
Email: jpappas@fsparch.com 
URL: www.fuscoshafferpappas.com 
 
Ms. Theresa Scherwitz AIA, LEEP AP, NCARB 
G.H. Forbes Associates 
816 E Fourth St,  
Royal Oak, MI 48067 
Phone: 248/542-7866 
Fax: n/a 
Email: tscherwitz@ghfaa.com 
URL: www.ghfaa.com 
 
Mr. Jim Henrichs AIA 
Ghafari Associates 
2375 Peters Rd,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
Phone: 734/995-4020 
Fax: n/a 
Email: jimhenrichs@gmail.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Ms. Jackie S. Hoist AIA 
H2A Architects 
9100 Lapeer Rd, Suite B 
Davison, MI 48423 
Phone: 810/412-5640 
Fax: n/a 
Email: jackie@h2aarchitects.net 
URL: www.h2aarchitects.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Allan Machielse, AIA, NCARB 
Hamilton Anderson Associates 
1435 Randolph, Suite 200 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/964-0270 
Fax: 313/964/0170 
Email: amachielse@hamilton-anderson.com 
URL: www.hamilton-anderson.com 
 
Ms. Charissa W. Durst AIA, LEED AP 
Hardlines Design Company 
4608 Indianola Ave,  
Columbus, OH 43214 
Phone: 614/784-8733 
Fax: 614/784-9336 
Email: cdurst@hardlinesdesign.com 
URL: www.hardlinesdesign.com 
 
Mr. Jeffrey T. Gaines AIA, AICP, WELL AP 
and LEED AP BD+C 
Harley Ellis Devereaux 
26913 Northwest Hwy, Suite 200 
Southfiled, MI 48033 
Phone: 248/262-1838 
Fax: n/a 
Email: jgaines@hed.design 
URL: www.hed.design 
 
Mr. Dave Steinhauer, AIA, NCARB 
HDJ 
665 Seward Ave. NW, Suite 404 
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
Phone: 574/302-7685 
Email: davest@hdjinc.com 
URL: www.hookerdejong.com 
 
Ms. Irene J. Henry, RA, NCARB 
Henry & Henry Consultants 
3612 Muirfield Dr,  
Lansing, MI 48911 
Phone: 517/282-0288 
Fax: n/a 
Email: ijh.wrh@gmail.com 
URL: n/a 
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Mr. Steven Avdakov RA, NCARB 
Heritage Architectural Associates 
2307 Chapline St,  
Wheeling, WV 26003 
Phone: 681/207-9975 
Fax: 304/233-1892 
Email: savdakov@heritagearchitectural.com 
URL: www.heritagearchitectural.com 
 
Mr. David J. Layman AIA, NCARB 
Hooker DeJong, Inc. 
316 Morris Ave, Studio Suite 410 
Muskegon, MI 49440 
Phone: 231/722-3407 
Fax: 231/722-2589 
Email: davidl@hdjinc.com 
URL: www.hdjinc.com 
 
Ms. Nichole L. McNamara, AIA 
Hooker DeJong, Inc. (HDJ) 
26032 Lancashire Lane 
Grosse Ile, MI 48138 
Phone: 231/220-2375 
Fax: n/a 
Email: nicholem@hdjinc.com 
URL: www.hookerdejong.com 
 
Ms. Tamara E. L. Burns, FAIA, LEED AP 
HopkinsBurns Design Studio 
113 S. Fourth Ave.  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/424-3344 
Fax: n/a 
Email: tamara.burns@hopkinsburns.com 
URL: www.hopkinsburns.com 
 
Mr. Eugene C. Hopkins, FAIA 
HopkinsBurns Design Studio 
113 S. Fourth Ave.  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/424-3344 
Fax: n/a 
Email: gene.hopkins@hopkinsburns.com 
URL: www.hopkinsburns.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Gregory A. Jones, AIA 
HopkinsBurns Design Studio 
113 S. Fourth Ave.  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/424-3344 
Fax: n/a 
Email: greg.jones@hopkinsburns.com 
URL: www.hopkinsburns.com 
 
Ms. Jessica Green Quijano, Associate AIA 
HopkinsBurns Design Studio 
113 S. Fourth Ave.  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/424-3344 
Fax: n/a 
Email: jessica.quijano@hopkinsburns.com 
URL: www.hopkinsburns.com 
 
Ms. Debra B. Johnson, AIA 
17524 Rolling Woods Circle,  
Northville, MI 48168 
Phone: 734/645-6506 
Fax: n/a 
Email: dbmcmill@umich.edu 
URL: n/a 
 
Mr. David Whitney Kimble, AIA, NCARB 
Kimble + Kimble LLC 
566 East Lake St,  
Harbor Springs, MI 49740 
Phone: 231/944-0075 
Fax: n/a 
Email: dave@kimblearchitect.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Ms. Anna Kindt, RA, LEED AP, NCARB 
1616 8th St Nw,  
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
Phone: 231/499-4886 
Fax: n/a 
Email: kindanna@gmail.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Mr. Daniel P. Schneider, AIA, MsHP 
Kingscott Associates, Inc. 
950 Trade Center Way, Suite 130 
Portage, MI 49002 
Phone: 248/345-3718 
Email: dschneider@kingscott.com 
URL: www.kingscott.com 
 

http://www.hdjinc.com/
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Mr. Ryan N. Morse, AIA, NCARB 
Kingscott Associates, Inc. 
801 Broadway Ave., Suite 306 
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
Phone: 800/632-7815 
Email: rmorse@kingscott.com 
URL: www.kingscott.com 
 
Ms. Elisabeth Knibbe, FAIA 
9715 Portage Lake Ave,  
Pinckney, MI 48169 
Phone: 734/516-9230 
Fax: n/a 
Email: eknibbe@knibbe.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Mr. Blake Drouillard, RA, NCARB 
Kraemer Design Group LLC 
1420 Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/965-3399 
Fax: 313/965-3555 
Email: blake.drouillard@thekraemeredge.com 
URL: www.thekraemeredge.com 
 
Ms. Jennifer Elmore, AIA, NCARB 
Kraemer Design Group LLC 
1420 Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/965-3399 
Fax: 313/965-3555 
Email: jennifer.elmore@thekraemeredge.com 
URL: www.thekraemeredge.com 
 
Ms. Amanda Kight RA, NCARB 
Kraemer Design Group LLC 
1420 Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/965-3399 
Fax: 313/965-3555 
Email: amanda.kight@thekraemeredge.com 
URL: www.thekraemeredge.com 
 
Mr. Robert J. Kraemer RA, NCARB, IIDA 
Kraemer Design Group LLC 
1420 Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/965-3399 
Fax: 313/965-3555 
Email: bob@thekraemeredge.com 
URL: www.thekraemeredge.com 

Mr. Nate Lindsey, RA, NCARB 
Kraemer Design Group LLC 
1420 Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/965-3399 
Fax: 313/965-3555 
Email: Nate.Lindsey@thekraemeredge.com 
URL: www.thekraemeredge.com 
 
Mr. Brian Rebain, RA, NCARB 
Kraemer Design Group LLC 
1420 Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/965-3399 
Fax: 313/965-3555 
Email: barebain@thekraemeredge.com 
URL: www.thekraemeredge.com 
 
Ms. Susan M. Turner, AIA, LEED AP 
Lord Aeck Sargent 
1175 Peachtree St NE, Suite 2400 
Atlanta, GA 30361 
Phone: 877/929-1400 
Fax: n/a 
Email: sturner@lordaecksargent.com 
URL: www.lordaecksargent.com 
 
Ms. Kelsey Kotnik 
Lord Aeck Sargent 
407 E. Fort Street, Suite 501 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone:  248-202-0757 
Email:  kelsey.kotnik@lordaecksargent.com 
URL:  https://www.lordaecksargent.com/ 
 
Mr. Charles F. Merz, FAIA, NCARB, RA 
Merz & Associates LLC 
784 Barrington Rd,  
Grosse Pointe Park, MI 48230 
Phone: 313/963-2800 
Fax: n/a 
Email: charlesmerz@aol.com 
URL: n/a 
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Mr. Nathan M Gillette, AIA, LEAD-AP O+M, 
CEM 
Natura Architectural Consulting LLC 
560 5th St NW, Suite 201 
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
Phone: 616/431-4772 
Fax: n/a 
Email: nate@naturaconsultingllc.com 
URL: www.naturaconsultingllc.com 
 
Mr. Nelson B. Nave AIA 
Nelson Breech Nave, AIA, Architect 
100 N. Edwards St,  
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
Phone: 269/207-3063 
Fax: n/a 
Email: nave-aia@mindspring.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Mr. Rick Neumann  
Richard Neumann Architect 
610 Grand Ave,  
Petoskey, MI 49770 
Phone: 231/347-0931 
Fax: n/a 
Email: r.neumann.arch@sbcglobal.net 
URL: www.richardneumannarchitect.com 
 
Mr. J. Michael Kirk AIA, LEED AP 
Neumann/Smith Architecture 
1500 Woodward, Suite 300 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/610-8831 
Fax: n/a 
Email: mkirk@neumannsmith.com 
URL: www.neumannsmith.com 
 
Mr. Terry L. Gill AIA 
NJB Architcts Inc. 
105 1/2 Man St.,  
Flushing, MI 48433 
Phone: 810/659-7118 
Fax: 810/695-7224 
Email: terryg@njb-architects.com 
URL: n/a 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms. Laura Mitchell, RA, NCARB 
NORR 
150 W. Jefferson Ave. Suite 1300 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/426-9676 
Email: laura.mitchell@norr.com 
URL: www.norr.com 
 
Mr. Brian C. Bagnick, RA 
O|X Studio, Inc. 
2373 Oak Valley Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
Phone: 734/929-9000 
Email: brianb@oxstudioinc.com 
URL: www.oxstudioinc.com 
 
Mr. Robert Burroughs RA 
O|X Studio, Inc. 
2373 Oak Vally Dr, Suite 1800 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
Phone: 734/929-9014 
Fax: 734/929-9001 
Email: robb@oxstudioinc.com 
URL: www.oxstudioinc.com 
 
Mr. David S. Boersma, AIA, NCARB 
OHM Advisors 
34000 Plymouth Rd. 
Livonia, MI 48150 
Phone: 734/522-6711 
Email: david.boersma@ohm-advisors.com 
URL: www.ohm-advisors.com 
 
Ms. Jennifer Breitmoser, AIA 
OHM Advisors 
424 Hancock St,  
Hancock, MI 49930 
Phone: 906/482-0535 
Fax: 906/482-6453 
Email: jennifer.breitmoser@ohm-advisors.com 
URL: www.ohm-advisors.com 
 
Ms. Heather J. DeKorte RA, LEED AP 
PCI Design Group Inc 
1971 East Beltline Ave NE, Suite 201 
Grand Rapids, MI 49525 
Phone: 616/240-7178 
Fax: n/a 
Email: hdekorte@pcidesigngroup.com 
URL: n/a 
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Mr. Matt Dixon, LEED AP 
Pinnacle Construction Group Inc 
1000 Front Ave NW,  
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
Phone: 616/451-0500 
Fax: 616/451-0860 
Email: md@askourclients.com 
URL: www.askourclients.com 
 
Mr. Barry J. Polzin AIA 
Barry J. Polzin Architects, Inc. 
101 N. Lakeshore Blvd,  
Marquette, MI 49855 
Phone: 906/226-8661 
Fax: 906/226-8667 
Email: bpolzin@bjparchitects.com 
URL: www.bjparchitects.com 
 
Mr. Gregory H. Presley RA, LEED AP 
Presley Architecture LLC 
325 E Lake, 
Petoskey, MI 49770 
Phone: 248/348-1124 
Fax: n/a 
Email: gregpresley@presleyarchitectsre.com 
URL: www.presleyarchitecture.com 
 
Mr. Devan Anderson, AIA 
Quinn Evans 
4219 Woodward Ave., Suite 301  
Detroit, MI 48201 
Phone: 313/462-2550 
Email: danderson@quinnevans.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
 
Ms. Ann K. Dilcher, AIA 
Quinn Evans 
219 1/2 N Main St.,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/926-0415 
Fax: 734/663-5044 
Email: adilcher@quinnevans.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms. Jennifer Henriksen, AIA 
Quinn Evans 
219 1/2 N. Main St,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/663-5888 
Fax: 734/663-5044 
Email: jhenriksen@quinnevans.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
 
Mr. Steven C. Jones, AIA 
Quinn Evans 
219 1/2 NMain St,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/936-0406 
Fax: 734/663-5044 
Email: sjones@quinnevans.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
 
Ms. Saundra R. Little, FAIA, NCARB, LEED 
AP 
Quinn Evans 
4219 Woodward Ave, Suite 301 
Detroit, MI 48201 
Phone: 313/433-0392 
Fax: n/a 
Email: slittle@quinnevens.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
 
Ms. Lauren Parker  
Quinn Evans 
219 1/2 N Main St,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/663-5888 
Fax: 734/663-5044 
Email: lparker@quinnevans.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
 
Ms. Elizabeth Roach AIA, LEED AP 
Quinn Evans 
219 1/2 N. Main St,  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/663-5888 
Fax: 734/663-5044 
Email: eroach@quinnevans.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
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Ms. Michelle L. Smay, AIA, NCARB 
Quinn Evans 
219 ½ N. Main St.  
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: 734/926-0406 
Fax: n/a 
Email: michelle.smay@quinnevans.com 
URL: www.quinnevans.com 
 
Mr. Robbert McKay 
R McKay Preservation Consulting 
2827 Fontaine Trail 
Holt, MI 49842 
Phone: 517/243-0960 
Fax: n/a 
Email: robbert.mckay@gmail.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Ms. Sarah M. Rabe, RA, NCARB 
1828 Cummings Ave,  
Berkley, MI48072 
Phone: 734776-3651 
Fax: n/a 
Email: smrabe@gmail.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Mr. Thomas Roberts, AIA 
Thomas Roberts Architect, LLC 
2927 4th Street,  
Wyandotte, MI 48192 
Phone: 734/250-4032 
Fax: n/a 
Email: tom@thomasrobertsarchitect.com 
URL: www.thomasrobertsarchitect.com 
 
Mr. Ken Czapski 
Sanders & Czapski Associates, PLLC 
109 South Front Street, Suite 210 
Marquette, MI 49855 
Phone: 906/273-1207 
Fax: 906/273-1208 
Email: ken@sanders-czapski.com 
URL: www.sanders-czapski.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Tim Miller, AIA, NCARB, SCIP-a 
Sidock Group 
757 S. Wisconsin Ave. 
Gaylord, MI 49735 
Phone: 989/705-8400 Ext. 130 
Mobile: 810/624-9645 
Email: tmiller@sidockgroup.com 
URL: sidockgroup.com 
 
Ms. Erin L. Andrus 
SmithGroup 
500 Griswold Street, Suite 1700 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/442-8460 
Email: erin.andrus@smithgroup.com 
URL: www.smithgroup.com 
 
Mr. Jerome Misiolek CDT, SMSI, RWC 
SmithGroup 
500 Griswold Street, Suite 1700 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/983-3600 
Fax: 313/983-3636 
Email: jerry.misiolek@smithgroup.com 
URL: www.smithgroup.com 
 
Mr. Zach Rusu, AIA 
SmithGroup 
500 Griswold Street, Suite 1700 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 734/679-0203 
Email: zach.rusu@smithgroup.com 
URL: www.smithgroup.com 
 
Mr. Todd Y. Cordill NCARB 
State of Michigan DTMB - Design and 
Construction Division 
3111 W St Joseph St,  
Lansing, MI 48917 
Phone: 517/897-7017 
Fax: 517/284-7970 
Email: cordillt1@michigan.gov 
URL: www.michigan.gov/dtmb 
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Mr. Scott M. DeKorte RA, LLA 
State of Michigan DTMB - Design and 
Construction Division 
311 W St Joseph St,  
Lansing, MI 48917 
Phone: 616/490-6169 
Fax: n/a 
Email: dekortes@michigan.gov 
URL: www.michigan.gov/dtmb 
 
Mr. John P. Biggar AIA, NCARB 
studiozONE, LLC, INTEGRITY Building 
Group 
350 Madison, 4th Floor-Music Hall 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Phone: 313/549-2790 
Fax: n/a 
Email: jpb@ware-house.com 
URL: www.IBGdetroit.com 
 
Mr. Robert R. Tinker RA, LEED AP 
Tinker Energy 
403 Spring St,  
Saline, MI 48176 
Phone: 734/429-2925 
Fax: n/a 
Email: bob@kelly-tinker.com 
URL: n/a 
 
Mr. Leonardo Tombelli AIA, LEED AP 
Leonardo Tombelli, Architect 
2112 Birch Hill Ct NE,  
Grand Rapids, MI 49525 
Phone: 616/826-9613 
Fax: n/a 
Email: ltombelli@comcast.net 
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